
 

 

  

Parsec Antennas  Main 972-804-4600 - parsec-t.com  

Michael Neenan - CEO/Technical Lead 972-535-5501 - mneenan@parsec-t.com 

Melissa Heckel - VP of Partner Relations 469-229-7905 - melissa.heckel@parsec-t.com 

Jack Neenan – VP of Sales and Business Development 508-244-2249 – jack.neenan@parsec-t.com  

Trina Williams – Business Development North West 775-848-0762 – trina.williams@parsec-t.com 

Joshua Prestridge – Business Development South East 240-586-2576 – josh.prestridge@parsec-t.com 

Caid Neenan – Sales Associate 469-340-1180 – caid.neenan@parsec-t.com 

Max Neenan – Sales Associate 972-889-9897 – max.neenan@parsec-t.com  

Corey Driver – Sales Associate 401-287-7737 – corey.driver@parsec-t.com  

Blake Brown - Sales Associate 469-340-0744 – blake.brown@parsec-t.com  

Ricky Chavez – Associate Solutions Engineer 469-340-0233 - ricky.chavez@parsec-t.com  

Nathan Hernandez – Associate Solutions Engineer 469-814-8601 - nathan.hernandez@parsec-t.com  
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Cinthia Oviedo – Customer Service Manager 972-698-4018 - cinthia.oviedo@parsec-t.com 

Kenya Castillo - Sales Support 469-814-8280 – kenya.castillo@parsec-t.com   

Kathleen Gonzalez – Sales Support 469-354-0744 – kathleen.gonzalez@parsec-t.com  
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